Position

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Other Positions Held Special District

Tehachapi Cemetery District
Tehachapi Cemetery District
Tehachapi Cemetery District
Tehachapi Cemetery District

Department

Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$45,028
$23,868
$1,725
$695

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,357
$0
$0
$0



