Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance		Tehachapi Cemetery District	Operations	\$45,028	\$13,357
Maintenance		Tehachapi Cemetery District	Operations	\$23,868	\$0
Maintenance		Tehachapi Cemetery District	Operations	\$1,725	\$0
Maintenance		Tehachapi Cemetery District	Operations	\$695	\$0